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PARCEL
NUMBER

06-17-204-011

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

116.5 FT

36 FOREST HILLS SUBDVN 3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-4-01

4-3-03
6-19-03
6-19-03
11-10-04
3-3-05

CRAIG WILLIAM H JR & DOROTHY I
CRAIG DOROTHY I

CRAIG WILLIAM LITTLETON & SHARA RIGGLE

CRAIG WILLIAM LITTLETON & SHARA RIGGLE 1/2 INT ET AL 1/2 INT

JUSTICE BILLY D & JEAN A 1/2 INT & RICHARD A & KATHLEEN A SAMPLE 1/2 ENT SP 32,500
JUSTICE BILLY D & JEAN A 1/2 INT & KATHLEEN A SAMPLE 1/2 INT

HUXLEY MATTHEW T & ANGELA C

S.P. NO FEE

SP NO FEE
SP 32,500

SP NO FEE
SP 168,000




